Verlauf V85, V50, V30
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Montag, 22. Juni 2015,00:00 - Montag, 29. Juni 2015,01:00

Auswertezeit
Tempolimit

Vmax[km/h] V85 [km/h]

vd[km/h]

Fahrzeuge

Werte

106 48

41

7399

43712

50 km/h
8,55 %
1051

383615
Ankommend

Janina Schiickle

Geschwindigkeitsiibertretung

DTV
DJV

Fahrtrichtung

Bearbeiter:

Kommentar:
Messort:

Wallstadter StraRe

Ankommende Fahrzeuge Richtung:
Abfahrende Fahrzeuge Richtung:

ortsauswarts
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